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NOVEMBER  2025 
Date Day Time Cost Activity  Details / Notes 

22nd Nov 2025 Saturday 7pm £28 Presentation 
Night 

See poster advertising this event & sign-up sheet on the board 
at the club. 

24th Nov 2025 Monday 7pm £2.50 Crib League  

26th Nov 2025   10:30am  Walk No. 2 
Clifton Walk  

Meet at Broad Quay, (Neptune’s statue) at 10.30 am.  

28th Nov 2025 Friday 7pm £2.50 Whist Drive  

DECEMBER 2025 
Date Day Time Cost Activity  Details / Notes 

1st Dec 2025 Monday  7pm £2.50 Darts/Social Night  

8th Dec 2025 Monday  7pm £2.50 Crib League Last Crib night for 2025 

10th Dec 2025 Wednesday 10:30am  Walk No.  3  
Cock Road Ridge 

“Christmas” Walk  

Cock Road Ridge “Christmas” walk.  
 

14th Dec 2025 Sunday 1pm £19.50 Christmas Lunch Annual Christmas Lunch.  
 

15th Dec 2025 Monday 7pm £2.50 Darts/Social Night Last Darts/Social Night of 2025. 

19th Dec 2025 Friday 7pm £2.50 Whist Drive   

JANUARY 2026 
Date Day Time Cost Activity  Details / Notes 

5th Jan 2026 Monday  7pm £2.50 Crib League  

8th Jan 2026 Thursday 10.30am  Walk No. 4 
 

Meet at Hanham Surgery (not in the surgery car park!) 
Whittucks Road.   

11th Jan 2026 Sunday 1pm £9.75 Sunday Lunch Menu and sign-up sheet in the Winter Events Folder at the club      

12th Jan 2026 Monday  7pm £2.50 Darts/Social Night  
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17th Jan 2026 Saturday 7pm £0  Quiz Night Quiz night & American Supper so bring enough food for yourself 
and one other person.  
 

19th Jan 2026 Monday 7pm £2.50 Crib League  

23rd Jan 2026 Friday 7pm £2.50 Whist Drive Sign-up sheet in the Winter Events Folder at the club. 

23rd Jan 2026 Friday  TBC £65 Day Trip to 
Bletchley Park  

Bletchley Park | Home 
Coach Tour (Baker Dolphin) being organized by Mike 
Openshaw. 
Cost includes coach and entry to Bletchley Park.  
 

26th Jan 2026 Monday 7pm £2.50 Darts/Social Night  

FEBRUARY 2026 
Date Day Time Cost Activity  Details / Notes 

2nd Feb 2026 Monday 7pm £2.50 Crib League  
 

3rd Feb 2026 Tuesday 10:30am  Walk No. 5 
Bristol   Twisted       

Walk  

Meet at Old Market bus stop (opposite the Stag and Hounds 
public house).  

9th Feb 2026 Monday 7pm £2.50 Darts/Social Night  

15th Feb 2026 Sunday 1pm £9.75 Sunday Lunch Menu and sign-up sheet in the Winter Events Folder at the club      

16th Feb 2026 Monday 7pm £2.50 Crib League  
 

21st Feb 2026 Saturday  10:30am  £2.50 Coffee Morning & 
I.T. drop in 

Coffee Morning. Enjoy a cup of coffee and a slice of cake and  a 
chance to get some I.T. help.  

23rd Feb 2026 Monday 7pm £2.50 Darts/Social Night  

27th Feb 2026 Friday 7pm £2.50  Whist Drive  
 

MARCH 2026 
2nd Mar 2026 Monday  7pm £2.50 Crib League  

https://www.bletchleypark.org.uk/
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3rd Mar 2026 Tuesday TBC  £10 
(inc. travel 

costs) 
Volunteers 

to drive 
req.  

Day Trip to 
Oakham 

Treasures 
Oakham Farm, 
Portbury Lane, 

Portbury, Bristol            
BS20 7SP 

Oakham Treasures - Oakham Treasures is one of the largest 
privately owned museums of retail and farming history in the 
UK.  
 

4th Mar 2026 Wednesday 10:30am £0 Walk No. 6 
Bristol Docks 

Floating Harbour 
Walk 

Meet at Neptune’s statue, Broad Quay (city centre) for a walk 
past the quayside restaurants, Millennium Square, the former 
Lloyds Bank building 
  

7th Mar 2026 Saturday 7pm £0 Bingo Night Bingo night & American Supper so bring enough food for 
yourself and one other person.      

9th Mar 2026 Monday 7pm £2.50 Darts/Social Night  

16th Mar 2026 Monday  7pm £2.50 Crib League  

23rd Mar 2026 Monday 7pm £2.50 Darts/Social Night  

27th Mar 2026 Friday 7pm £2.50  Whist Drive  

28th Mar 2026 Saturday  7pm £0 Quiz Night Quiz night & American Supper so bring enough food for yourself 
and one other person.  

30th Mar 2026 Monday 7pm £2.50 Crib League  

APRIL 2026 
Date Day Time Cost Activity  Details / Notes 

6th Apr 2026 Monday 7pm £2.50 Darts/Social Night  

11th Apr 2026 Saturday 7pm £2.50 Beetle Drive Beetle Drive & American Supper so bring enough food for 
yourself and one other person.   

 

❖ Sign-up sheets for all events are in a folder at the club.  
❖ There is a supply of the following handouts at the club:  

o Winter Events Planner  
o Detailed Info sheets for “Walking Woods”  

https://www.oakhamtreasures.co.uk/

